Position

Director Of Marketing

Interim Director Of Marketing
Customer Service Manager
Marketing Specialist

Sales Supervisor

Marketing Specialist

Customer Service
Representative |

Customer Service
Representative |

Customer Service
Representative Il

Customer Service
Representative |

Customer Service
Representative |

Customer Service
Representative |

Customer Service
Representative Il

Customer Service
Representative Il

Customer Service
Representative Il

Customer Service
Representative |

Customer Service
Representative |

Marketing Communications
Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Omnitrans
Omnitrans
Omnitrans
Omnitrans
Omnitrans
Omnitrans

Omnitrans

Omnitrans

Omnitrans

Omnitrans

Omnitrans

Omnitrans

Omnitrans

Omnitrans

Omnitrans

Omnitrans

Omnitrans

Omnitrans

Department Total Wages

Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

$182,909
$102,770
$96,337
$80,815
$71,734
$66,251
$44,153

$43,942

$43,639

$42,946

$42,228

$41,577

$39,627

$33,562

$19,147

$12,520

$9,524

$855

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,631
$27,328
$27,260
$17,122
$12,174
$12,266
$10,521

$10,521

$15,290

$15,056

$7,119

$10,419

$10,207

$8,839

$4,525

$0

$1,841

$0



