Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Marketing		Omnitrans	Marketing	\$182,909	\$29,631
Interim Director Of Marketing		Omnitrans	Marketing	\$102,770	\$27,328
Customer Service Manager		Omnitrans	Marketing	\$96,337	\$27,260
Marketing Specialist		Omnitrans	Marketing	\$80,815	\$17,122
Sales Supervisor		Omnitrans	Marketing	\$71,734	\$12,174
Marketing Specialist		Omnitrans	Marketing	\$66,251	\$12,266
Customer Service Representative I		Omnitrans	Marketing	\$44,153	\$10,521
Customer Service Representative I		Omnitrans	Marketing	\$43,942	\$10,521
Customer Service Representative II		Omnitrans	Marketing	\$43,639	\$15,290
Customer Service Representative I		Omnitrans	Marketing	\$42,946	\$15,056
Customer Service Representative I		Omnitrans	Marketing	\$42,228	\$7,119
Customer Service Representative I		Omnitrans	Marketing	\$41,577	\$10,419
Customer Service Representative II		Omnitrans	Marketing	\$39,627	\$10,207
Customer Service Representative II		Omnitrans	Marketing	\$33,562	\$8,839
Customer Service Representative II		Omnitrans	Marketing	\$19,147	\$4,525
Customer Service Representative I		Omnitrans	Marketing	\$12,520	\$0
Customer Service Representative I		Omnitrans	Marketing	\$9,524	\$1,841
Marketing Communications Intern		Omnitrans	Marketing	\$855	\$0